
AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

DB/IM-0055-02(226) / 105444303 & 304
PIKE & LINCOLN COUNTIES - Design and Construction of Improvements to I-55
KEY, LLC
PO BOX 590
MADISON, MS 39130 $9,525,000.00

$112,069,064.42

AWARDED

BR-9205-00(009) / 100332308
WASHINGTON COUNTY - Repairing the Traveler Rail System on the Mississippi River 
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
PO BOX 290757
TAMPA, FL 33687 $1,796,500.00

BR-9999-05(015) / 106647304
DISTRICT 5 - Bridge Joint Repair on Bridges in Hinds and Madison Counties
OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.
556 ANCLOTE ROAD
TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689 $321,831.70

MP-5043-45(009) / 304807301
MADISON COUNTY - Overlay approximately 9 miles of SR 43 from Rankin County Line 
to Dinkins Street
DICKERSON & BOWEN, INC.
PO BOX 1008
BROOKHAVEN, MS 39602 $2,045,765.34

THE COMMISSION ON JULY 23, 2013, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON AUGUST 13, 2013, 
THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR 
ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2014 BROUGHT FORWARD:

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

July 23, 2013

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

THE COMMISSION ON JULY 12, 2013, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECT BELOW.  ON JULY 23, 2013, THE 
COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  

COMMISSION DISTRICT II



MP-5080-62(018) / 304793301
SCOTT COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 5 miles of US 80 from east of SR 35 to 
Newton County Line
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
PO BOX 1208
MOUNT OLIVE, MS 39119 $1,679,328.48

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $5,843,425.52
PREVIOUS TOTAL $21,340,613.31
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $27,184,038.83

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ER-0231-00(004) / 106529301
JACKSON COUNTY - Bridge Abutment Repair on SR 613 at Bridge No. 10.4
GULF EQUIPMENT CORPORATION
5540 BUSINESS PARKWAY
THEODORE, AL 36582 $300,608.00

AWARDED 

STP-0014-03(065) / 106424301 & 302
FORREST & LAMAR COUNTIES - Adaptive Signal System on US 98 and US 49
CHAIN ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 2058
HATTIESBURG, MS 39403-2058 $1,863,836.55

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $11,689,444.55
PREVIOUS TOTAL $10,154,802.75
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $21,844,247.30

AWARDED 

MP-2003-60(008) / 304821301
QUITMAN COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 7 miles of SR 3 from Darling to 
Sledge
LEHMAN-ROBERTS COMPANY
PO BOX 1603
MEMPHIS, TN 38101 $1,965,700.85

COMMISSION DISTRICT III

COMMISSION DISTRICT II



MP-2003-68(001) / 304824301 & MP-2003-60(009) / 304824302
TALLAHATCHIE & QUITMAN COUNTIES - Mill & Overlay approximately 6 miles of 
SR 3 from US 49 to Quitman County Line, and approximately 14 miles from Tallahatchie 
County Line to SR 6
LEHMAN-ROBERTS COMPANY
PO BOX 1603
MEMPHIS, TN 38101 $5,293,452.07

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $7,259,152.92
PREVIOUS TOTAL $80,573,648.36
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $87,832,801.28

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $24,792,022.99
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $136,861,087.41

WITHDRAWN, REJECTED, POSTPONED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

***NONE***

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION
Original Signed by Billy Owen, P.E.
Contract Administration Engineer
BILLY OWEN, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER


	JULY 2013

